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Name Organization Role Email 
Alma Duran 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2019) 

Pasco School District  Executive Director, 
Special Programs 

aduran@psd1.org 

Ben Gauyan 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2020) 

Highline School District Secondary Education, 
Instructional Leadership 
Executive Director 

benjamin.gauyan@highlineschools.org  

Charlotte Pellens 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2020) 

Vancouver School District Title I Director Charlotte.pellens@vansd.org  

Cynthia Jones 
(membership is expired) 

Everett School District Title I Director cjones@everettsd.org 

Debra Appleton 
(membership is expired) 

Office of Superintendent of 
Public Instruction 

21st CCLC Program 
Supervisor 

debra.appleton@k12.wa.us  

Eric Konishi 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2019) 

Tacoma School District Elementary School 
Principal 

ekonish@tacoma.k12.wa.us 

Ian Linterman 
(membership is expired) 

Mt. Baker School District  Special Education 
Director 

ilinterman@mtbaker.wednet.edu 

Israel Vela 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2020) 

Kent School District Chief School Operations 
& Academic Support 
Officer 

Israel.vela@kent.k12.wa.us 

Joni Scott 
(membership is expired) 

Wellpinit School District History/American Sign 
Language High School 
Teacher 

jscott@wellpinit.org 

Judi Jensen 
(membership is expired) 

North Central ESD ESD representative judij@ncesd.org 

Kaitlyn O’Leary 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2019) 

Seattle Archdiocese/Private 
Schools 

Private School 
Representative 

Kaitlyn.oleary@seattlearch.org 

Kay Turner 
(membership is expired) 

Muckleshoot Tribal School Tribal School 
Representative 

Kay.turner@muckleshoot.nsn.us  

Laurie Judd 
(membership is expired) 

White Pass School District CTE/Art Teacher ljudd@wpsd.wednet.edu 

Lorna Spear 
(membership is expired) 

Spokane School District Special Programs & Early 
Learning Director 

lornas@spokaneschools.org 

Lorna Rivera 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2020) 

Parent Parent Lorna.rivera@ymail.com 

Maggie Evans 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2020) 

Rochester School District Director, Enrichment & 
Intervention 

mevans@rochester.wednet.edu  
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Marissa Waddell 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2020) 

College Place School District  Special Programs & HR 
Director 

mwaddell@cpps.org  

Mary Jo Buckingham 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2020) 

Central Valley School District Special Programs 
Director 

mbuckingham@cvsd.org  

Minerva Morales 
(membership is expired 
and retiring) 

Mabton School District  Superintendent moralesm@msd120.org 

Paula Kitzke 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2020) 

Washington State Charter 
School Commission 

Charter School 
Representative 

Paula.kitzke@k12.wa.us 

Rona Popp 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2019) 

Kent School District Categorical Programs 
Director 

Rona.Popp@kent.k12.wa.us 

Shawn Thurman 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2019) 

Yakima School District  Title I Chief Officer Thurman.shawn@yakimaschools.org 

Suzie Hanson 
(membership expires 
December 31, 2019) 

Washington Federation of 
Independent Schools 

Private School 
Representative 

shanson@wfis.org 

Victoria Hodge 
(membership is expired) 

Quincy School District Special Programs 
Director 

vhodge@qsd.wednet.edu 

Vacant  Teacher Rep  
Vacant  Parent Rep  
Vacant  Paraeducator Rep  
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